
Endresult (Endwertung) Eurojack Final
05.08.2012 in Héry-sur-Ugine

Place
Eurojack-

points
Total-
points

Total-Time 
sec. (mm:ss,00)

Start-
number Name Country Group

Underhand 
Chop

Disc 
Stacking Single Buck Powersaw

Combination 
Chainsaw Axe Climbing

1 25 107 131,09 (2:11,09) 1 GERBER Thomas CH FINALE 21 (0:23,09) 14 (0:40,73) 16 (0:14,13) 19 (0:07,72) 21 (0:34,03) 16 (0:11,39)
2 24 106 122,98 (2:02,98) 8 GEISSLER Christophe CH FINALE 20 (0:25,61) 20 (0:30,54) 21 (0:11,08) 12 (0:09,11) 20 (0:34,47) 13 (0:12,17)
3 23 97 142,49 (2:22,49) 6 GNÄDINGER Pirmin CH FINALE 16 (0:31,78) 21 (0:30,46) 18 (0:13,09) 20 (0:07,63) 10 (0:46,78) 12 (0:12,75)
4 22 91 160,81 (2:40,81) 5 KUGLER Armin AT U21 18 (0:30,00) 10 (1:01,20) 19 (0:13,05) 15 (0:08,56) 19 (0:34,77) 10 (0:13,23)
5 21 89 148,27 (2:28,27) 13 KNECHT David CH U21 11 (0:36,44) 16 (0:35,39) 13 (0:15,62) 17 (0:08,28) 11 (0:44,71) 21 (0:07,83)
6 20 89 1119,43 (18:39,43) 2 SILA David CZ FINALE 17 (0:30,97) 17 (0:31,22) 20 (0:12,10) DQ 18 (0:35,87) 17 (0:10,27)
7 19 76 158,40 (2:38,40) 7 VÖGELE Markus DE FINALE 9 (0:39,63) 19 (0:30,72) 15 (0:14,72) 7 (0:18,91) 17 (0:40,59) 9 (0:13,83)
8 18 70 1129,69 (18:49,69) 10 HEILIGENBRUNNER Hermann AT FINALE 15 (0:32,00) 18 (0:30,88) 10 (0:16,90) 11 (0:09,43) 16 (0:41,48) DQ
9 17 67 169,53 (2:49,53) 17 BÜHLER Severin CH FINALE 6 (0:44,43) 15 (0:36,72) 1 (0:25,90) 21 (0:06,57) 13 (0:43,03) 11 (0:12,88)

10 16 63 209,41 (3:29,41) 3 EBLE Stefan DE FINALE 14 (0:32,53) 7 (1:25,85) 11 (0:16,25) 8 (0:15,31) 9 (0:47,66) 14 (0:11,81)
11 15 59 183,44 (3:03,44) 21 BIRRER David CH FINALE 10 (0:36,60) 11 (0:47,78) 4 (0:22,66) 13 (0:08,96) 6 (0:55,75) 15 (0:11,69)
12 14 59 276,98 (4:36,98) 11 FABRY Gabriel FR FINALE 3 (0:51,87) 5 (2:23,93) 12 (0:16,24) 9 (0:11,27) 12 (0:43,58) 18 (0:10,09)
13 13 56 219,75 (3:39,75) 14 HEIDENREICH Matthias CH FINALE 8 (0:43,93) 9 (1:12,58) 8 (0:17,90) 10 (0:09,93) 2 (1:06,13) 19 (0:09,28)
14 12 55 235,53 (3:55,53) 15 ERIKSSON Johannes Erik SE U21 19 (0:28,34) 8 (1:15,41) 14 (0:15,50) 6 (0:19,90) 4 (0:57,47) 4 (0:38,91)
15 11 54 1165,55 (19:25,55) 4 LAIER Josef AT FINALE 13 (0:35,09) 2 (0:54,59) 17 (0:13,98) DQ 15 (0:42,40) 7 (0:20,49)
16 10 49 1168,69 (19:28,69) 16 VÖGELE Robert DE FINALE 5 (0:44,65) 12 (0:43,68) 6 (0:18,53) 18 (0:08,15) 8 (0:54,68) DQ
17 9 49 1174,44 (19:34,44) 12 SCHERLY Vincent CH FINALE 4 (0:50,59) 13 (0:42,59) 7 (0:17,91) DQ 5 (0:55,88) 20 (0:08,47)
18 8 44 200,71 (3:20,71) 9 GERBER Michael CH FINALE 12 (0:35,86) 3 (0:54,50) 2 (0:25,09) 5 (0:22,78) 14 (0:42,97) 8 (0:19,51)
19 7 44 266,79 (4:26,79) 18 HINTERREITHER Matthias AT FINALE 7 (0:44,30) 6 (1:46,72) 9 (0:17,09) 14 (0:08,87) 3 (1:03,38) 5 (0:26,43)
20 6 27 326,39 (5:26,39) 19 OBRECHT Roland FR FINALE 1 (1:00,94) 1 (1:32,12) 5 (0:21,39) 16 (0:08,36) 1 (1:42,62) 3 (0:40,96)
21 5 22 1209,20 (20:09,20) 20 VEUILLET Mirko CH FINALE 2 (0:54,66) 4 (0:54,18) 3 (0:24,09) DQ 7 (0:54,73) 6 (0:22,54)
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Eurojack-

points
Total-
points

Total-Time 
sec. (mm:ss,00)

Start-
number Name Country Group

Underhand 
Chop
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22 4 23 134,88 (2:14,88) 14 WALTER Georg DE Quali 6 (1:00,84) 9 (0:51,19) 8 (0:22,85)
23 3 23 162,59 (2:42,59) 10 VÖGELE Anton DE Quali 2 (1:34,12) 12 (0:46,28) 9 (0:22,19)
24 2 19 177,46 (2:57,46) 17 KAMIR Jan jr. CZ Quali 12 (0:48,59) 1 (1:45,97) 6 (0:22,90)
25 1 17 144,56 (2:24,56) 11 ZIMMERMANN Klaus AT Quali 7 (0:54,78) 5 (1:04,65) 5 (0:25,13)
26 17 157,37 (2:37,37) 7 ENZ Mario DE Quali 5 (1:11,69) 10 (0:48,24) 2 (0:37,44)
27 12 198,70 (3:18,70) 8 PAVLICEK Josef CZ Quali 1 (1:54,19) 7 (0:58,58) 4 (0:25,93)
28 6 203,66 (3:23,66) 1 FEHRENBACHER Maximilian DE Quali 3 (1:32,31) 2 (1:09,32) 1 (0:42,03)
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